Delhi Technological University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Re-Appear Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1203
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BBA101 : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

Sr.No Name Roll No. BBA101 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4
1 VANSHIKA VARUN 2K18/BBA/112 0

BBA105 : COMPUTER APPLICATION

Sr.No Name Roll No. BBA105 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4
2 KABIR BAWEJA 2K18/BBA/139 0

BBA202 : MARKETING MANAGEMENT

Sr.No Name Roll No. BBA202 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4
3 SHIVANI 2K18/BBA/89 F 0 BBA202

BBA203 : BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL
RESPONSIBILITY

Sr.No Name Roll No. BBA203 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4
4 SAURABH SHAHWALIA 2K18/BBA/86 B 4

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_/,,_\ =~
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Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Re-Appear Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1203
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BBA204 : MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

Sr.No Name Roll No. BBA204 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4
5 APARNA MAHESHWARI 2K18/BBA/131 A+ 4

BBA203 : BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL

BBA204 : MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING BBA201 : ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOUR BBA202 : MARKETING MANAGEMENT RESPONSIBILITY

BBA205 : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Sr.No Name Roll No. BBA204  BBA201  BBA202  BBA203  BBA205 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4 4 4 4 2
6 KABIR BAWEJA 2K18/BBA/139 A A+ F F F 8 BBA202,

BBA203, BBA205,

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) Controller Of Examination \‘_—/’,_‘ =~
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Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Re-Appear Result Notification

THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Branch :

Bachelor of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits

BBA205 : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Sr.No

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

AKANSHA PAL
ANIRUDH AGGARWAL
ANJALI

DEVANSH CHAKRAWARTI
DIVYANSH GUPTA
KUSHAL VASWANI
NAMAN SHUKLA
NIMISHA BANSAL
SHRESHTH SAXENA
VAIBHAV MITTAL
VANSHIKA VARUN
VISHAL SINGH
VANSH BATRA
AMAAN USMANI

DT : Detained

Roll No.
Credits
2K18/BBA/06
2K18/BBA/11
2K18/BBA/12
2K18/BBA/29
2K18/BBA/31
2K18/BBA/57
2K18/BBA/65
2K18/BBA/68
2K18/BBA/91
2K18/BBA/105
2K18/BBA/112
2K18/BBA/117
2K18/BBA/127
2K18/BBA/137

SUGANDH RAJ SANTOSHAM 2K18/BBA/141

AB : Absent

BBA205
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RL : Result Later

Notification No.

TC
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1203

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

RW : Result Withdrawn

Papers Failed

BBA205

BBA205

BBA205

BBA205

BBA205
BBA205
BBA205

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeftitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)
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Delhi TeChnOIOgicaI University Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Re-Appear Result Notification
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1203
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration

Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration

TC : Total Credits DT : Detained AB : Absent RL : Result Later RW : Result Withdrawn

BBA302 : FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Sr.No Name Roll No. BBA302 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4
22 SHALINI PAWAR 2K17/BBA/90 A 4

GEOO04 : INDIA'S DIVERSITY

Sr.No Name Roll No. GE004 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4

23 RIPUL KUMAR 2K18/BBA/78 B 4

GEOQO4 : INDIA'S DIVERSITY BBA205 : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

Sr.No Name Roll No. GEO004 BBA205 TC Papers Failed
Credits 4 2

24 K PRANAV 2K18/BBA/49 P A+ 6

25 SARTHAK VERMA 2K18/BBA/83 P A+ 6

26 VISHAL PAL 2K18/BBA/116 F A 2 GEO004

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration/marks/grades/course codeltitle should be brought to the notice of Controller of Examination/OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.
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