DelTe	6			Delhi Technological Unive (Formerly Delhi College of Engineer Re-Appear Result Notification	ing)		Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in			
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER, 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification No. 1203										
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration										
Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration										
TC : Tota	I Credits	DT : Detain	ed	AB : Absent	RL : Result Later		RW : Result Withdrawn			
BBA101 : P	RINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT									
Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	BBA101			тс	Papers Failed			
1	VANSHIKA VARUN	Credits 2K18/BBA/112	4			0				
BBA105 : C	OMPUTER APPLICATION									
Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	BBA105			тс	Papers Failed			
2	KABIR BAWEJA	Credits 2K18/BBA/139	4			0				
BBA202 : M	ARKETING MANAGEMENT									
Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	BBA202			тс	Papers Failed			
		Credits	4							
3 BBA203 : B RESPONSI	SHIVANI USINESS ETHICS AND CORPORA BILITY	2K18/BBA/89 TE SOCIAL	F			0	BBA202			
Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	BBA203			тс	Papers Failed			
		Credits	4							
4	SAURABH SHAHWALIA	2K18/BBA/86	В			4				

Date : 09/03/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

Dei Teo	E.				(Fo	rmerly Dell	ological University hi College of Engineering) r Result Notification			Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
THE RESULT OF THE CANDIDATE WHO APPEARED IN THE FOLLOWING EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER, 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : - Notification										3
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration										
Branch :	Bachelor of Business Admin	istration								
TC : Total	Credits	DT : Detained	d			AB : At	osent	RL : Result Later		RW : Result Withdrawn
BBA204 : M/	ANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING									
Sr.No	Name	Roll No. Credits	BBA204 4						тс	Papers Failed
5	APARNA MAHESHWARI	2K18/BBA/131	A+						4	
	ANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING					BBA	202 : MARKETING MANAGEMENT	BBA203 : BUSINESS ETHIC RESPONSIBILITY	CS AND CORPORATE SOCIAL	
Sr.No	Name	Roll No. Credits	BBA204	BBA201	BBA202	BBA203	BBA205		тс	Papers Failed
6	KABIR BAWEJA	2K18/BBA/139	4 A	4 A+	4 F	4 F	2 F		8	BBA202, BBA203, BBA205,

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

DeiTec				hi Technological University Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Re-Appear Result Notification				Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in
THE RESUL	T OF THE CANDIDATE WHO AP	PEARED IN THE FOL	LOWING EXAMINATION HELD	IN DECEMBER , 2020 IS DECLARED AS UNDER : -		Notification No.	1203	
	Bachelor of Business Adminis							
Branch :	Bachelor of Business Adminis	tration						
TC : Total	Credits	DT : Detained	I	AB : Absent	RL : Result Later			RW : Result Withdrawn
BBA205 : EN	VVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES							
22/ 200 / 2/								
Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	BBA205				ТС	Papers Failed
		Credits	2					
7	AKANSHA PAL	2K18/BBA/06	A			2	2	
8	ANIRUDH AGGARWAL	2K18/BBA/11	F			C)	BBA205
9	ANJALI	2K18/BBA/12	A			2	2	
10	DEVANSH CHAKRAWARTI	2K18/BBA/29	F			()	BBA205
11	DIVYANSH GUPTA	2K18/BBA/31	A			2	2	
12	KUSHAL VASWANI	2K18/BBA/57	A			2	2	
13	NAMAN SHUKLA	2K18/BBA/65	F			C)	BBA205
14	NIMISHA BANSAL	2K18/BBA/68	A			2	2	
15	SHRESHTH SAXENA	2K18/BBA/91	A			2	2	
16	VAIBHAV MITTAL	2K18/BBA/105	F			C)	BBA205
17	VANSHIKA VARUN	2K18/BBA/112	A+			2	2	
18	VISHAL SINGH	2K18/BBA/117	Α			2	2	
19	VANSH BATRA	2K18/BBA/127	F			C)	BBA205
20	AMAAN USMANI	2K18/BBA/137	F			C)	BBA205
21	SUGANDH RAJ SANTOSHAM	2K18/BBA/141	F			C)	BBA205

Date : 09/03/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results)

valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination

DEITEC				Delhi Technological University (Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Re-Appear Result Notification		Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in				
THE RESUL	Notification No. 120	3								
Program : Bachelor of Business Administration										
Branch : Bachelor of Business Administration										
TC : Total Credits		DT : Detained		AB : Absent RL : Result Later		RW : Result Withdrawn				
BBA302 : FI	NANCIAL MANAGEMENT									
Sr.No	Name	Roll No. Credits	BBA302 4		TC	Papers Failed				
22	SHALINI PAWAR	2K17/BBA/90	4 A		4					
	NA'S DIVERSITY	21(17/00/000	7		т.					
GE004 . IND	IAS DIVERSITY									
Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	GE004		TC	Papers Failed				
		Credits	4							
23	RIPUL KUMAR	2K18/BBA/78	В		4					
GE004 : IND	DIA'S DIVERSITY	BBA205 : EN	VIRONMENT	AL SCIENCES						
			GE004	BBA205	TC	Deners Feiled				
Sr.No	Name	Roll No.	GE004		10	Papers Failed				
		Credits	4	2						
24	K PRANAV	2K18/BBA/49	P	A+	6					
25	SARTHAK VERMA	2K18/BBA/83	P _	A+	6					
26	VISHAL PAL	2K18/BBA/116	F	A	2	GE004				

Date : 09/03/2021

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri , OIC (Results) valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller Of Examination